Rank Competitor(s)
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Addyson Atkinson
Alexia Tackaberry
Reese Paquet
Esmée Bigras

Kali Montgomery
Magaly Tremblay
Sasha Gilchrist
Daphne McCauley

Club

Lake Superior FSC
Sudbury SC
Sudbury SC
Verner FSC

Lake Superior FSC
Kapuskasing FSC
Nickel Blades SC
Nickel Blades SC

Skate Canada

Susan Fisher

Date:

3-Dec-2022

Nickel Blades

Garson Arena

December 2, 2022 to December 4, 2022

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

3:16:00PM

STAR 5 Women (1 U13)

Category Result Summary

16.34
15.98
15.58
14.95
13.93
12.56
10.56
10.43
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Points

16.34
15.98
15.58
14.95
13.93
12.56
10.56
10.43

Maddie Burton

Patinage Canada



